
11/21/2022 12:55:00 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 36-C FV-Nancys/Hillcrest FOREST VIEW-AM 

Route:36-C FV-Nancys/Hillcrest

Anchor Abbr:FVRG Distance:8.60 mi.

10:23 am START EISENHOWER MS DRIVEWAY BUS ZONE@SPECIAL NEED

10:34 am STOP Puget Park Dr @ 138th Pl SE [N]

10:42 am STOP 43RD AVE SE @ 153rd Pl SE [SE]

10:43 am STOP 153rd Pl SE @ 46TH AVE SE [S]

10:45 am STOP 46TH AVE SE @ 151ST PL SE [S]

10:46 am STOP 46TH AVE SE @ 150th PL SE [SW]

10:47 am STOP 46TH AVE SE @ 149TH PL SE [S]

10:55 am DEST FV REG LOAD-5601 156TH ST SE, EVT 98208

Route Last Updated: 12/30/1899



11/21/2022 12:55:00 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 62-C FV-35th /Websters Pond  FOREST VIEW-AM 

Route:62-C FV-35th /Websters Pond 

Anchor Abbr:FVRG Distance:4.99 mi.

10:27 am START GATE REG LOAD-15404 SILVER FIRS DR, EVT 98208

10:37 am STOP 35th Ave SE @ 149TH PL SE [SE]

10:38 am STOP 35th Ave SE @ 148TH ST SE [S]

10:39 am STOP 14630/14622 35TH DR SE [W]

10:40 am STOP 14730 35TH DR SE [W]

10:42 am STOP 147th St SE @ 36th AVE SE [NE]

10:44 am STOP 146th St SE @ 38TH DR SE [SW]

10:54 am DEST FV REG LOAD-5601 156TH ST SE, EVT 98208

Route Last Updated: 11/17/2022



11/21/2022 12:55:00 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 47-C FV/Shaunessy FOREST VIEW-AM 

Route:47-C FV/Shaunessy

Anchor Abbr:FVRG Distance:4.18 mi.

10:27 am START GATE REG LOAD-15404 SILVER FIRS DR, EVT 98208

10:36 am STOP 14928 38th Dr SE- Nancy's Noahs Ark D/C [W]

10:38 am STOP 38TH DR SE @ 152ND PL SE [W]

SHAUGHNESSY

10:40 am STOP 38TH DR SE @ 153rd Pl SE [W]

10:52 am DEST FV REG LOAD-5601 156TH ST SE, EVT 98208

Route Last Updated: 11/17/2022



11/21/2022 12:55:00 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 34-C FV-156TH/41ST/WYNWOOD  FOREST VIEW-AM 

Route:34-C FV-156TH/41ST/WYNWOOD 

Anchor Abbr:CW RG Distance:8.71 mi.

10:08 am START GATE REG LOAD-15404 SILVER FIRS DR, EVT 98208

10:18 am STOP 156TH ST SE @ 42nd DR SE [NE]

10:21 am STOP 41ST AVE SE @ 151st St SE [SE]

10:24 am STOP 150TH ST @41ST AVE SE-AVIARA/MILL CREEK CONDO [NW]

10:36 am STOP FV REG LOAD-5601 156TH ST SE, EVT 98208

10:50 am DEST CEDARWOOD REG-3414 168TH ST SE,BOTHELL 98012

Route Last Updated: 11/21/2022



11/21/2022 12:55:00 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 18-C FV-ROCK POINT/VERDERA FOREST VIEW-AM 

Route:18-C FV-ROCK POINT/VERDERA

Anchor Abbr:FVRG Distance:6.95 mi.

10:16 am START GATE REG LOAD-15404 SILVER FIRS DR, EVT 98208

10:28 am STOP 36th Dr SE @ 156th PL SE [NW]

ROCKPORT

10:29 am STOP 36th/15701 Ave SE@157th Pl-stop before inters [W]

10:30 am STOP 36th AVE SE @ 159th Pl SE [NW]

10:32 am STOP 35th Dr SE @ 160th Pl SE [NW]

VERDERA

10:33 am STOP 162ND PL@35TH DR-BY PARK [N]

10:35 am STOP 35th Dr SE @ 158TH ST SE [E]

10:45 am STOP SILVER FIRS DR @ 144TH ST SE [S]

10:47 am STOP 62ND DR SE & 145TH ST SE [W]

10:55 am DEST FV REG LOAD-5601 156TH ST SE, EVT 98208

Route Last Updated: 11/17/2022



11/21/2022 12:55:00 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 32-C FV-35th/SHR/136TH FOREST VIEW-AM 

Route:32-C FV-35th/SHR/136TH

Anchor Abbr:FVRG Distance:7.80 mi.

10:25 am START HWD MS REG LOAD POINT-1419 TRIILIUM BLVD SE

10:34 am STOP 36TH DR SE @ 154th Pl SE [SE]

10:37 am STOP 36TH DR SE @ 152nd St SE [SE]

10:40 am STOP SEATTLE HILL RD @ 141ST ST SE [SE]

10:42 am STOP 141ST ST SE @ 41ST AVE SE [NE]

10:45 am STOP 49th Ave SE @ 134TH PL SE [W]

10:47 am STOP 49th Ave SE @ 139TH PL SE [NW]

10:48 am STOP 144TH ST SE @ 46TH AVE SE [NE]

10:49 am STOP 46TH AVE SE @ 145TH PL SE [NW]

10:51 am STOP 148TH ST SE @ 41ST AVE SE [NE]

11:01 am DEST FV REG LOAD-5601 156TH ST SE, EVT 98208

Route Last Updated: 11/17/2022



11/21/2022 12:55:00 PM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 69-C FV-47TH DR FOREST VIEW-AM 

Route:69-C FV-47TH DR

Anchor Abbr:FVRG Distance:2.96 mi.

10:30 am START GATE REG LOAD-15404 SILVER FIRS DR, EVT 98208

10:38 am STOP 149TH ST SE@47TH DR SE [S]

10:39 am STOP 152nd St SE @ 48th Ave SE [SW]

NEAR BASKETBALL COURT

10:42 am STOP 48TH AVE SE@149TH PL SE [E]

10:52 am DEST FV REG LOAD-5601 156TH ST SE, EVT 98208

Route Last Updated: 12/30/1899


